Individual Best Times (All Time)

Timur Gulyiyen - (882507) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.90
1:03.15
1:04.10
1:05.71
1:06.37
1:07.05
1:07.26
1:07.45
1:08.86
1:11.53
1:11.84
1:12.50
1:13.63
1:16.38
1:16.76

1:16.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.15
1:01.90
1:05.71
1:04.10
1:07.05
1:07.26

1:06.37
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

475
448
428
397
386
374
371
367
345
308
304
296
282
253
249

249

WA Pts

448
475
397
428
374
371
386

Round

m m m m I

m m m I I

Round

m m I I I

T

Date

14/01117
15/12/18
27/06/15
17/01/16
18/01/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
23/11/14
04/10/14
27/04/14
28/06/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
05/10/13
07/12/13
23/06/13

Date

15/12/18
14/01/17
17/01/16
27/06/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
18/01/15

Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
Maxwell June Meet 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Meet

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Hertfordshire
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Watford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Bletchley

Venue

Hertfordshire
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Watford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:07.45
1:08.86
1:11.84
1:11.58
1:12.50
1:13.63
1:16.76
1:16.38
1:16.79

Copyright 2024

296
282
249
253
249

m m I I

23/11/14
04/10/14
28/06/14
27/04/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
07/12/13
05/10/13
23/06/13

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Bletchley

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



