Individual Best Times (All Time)

Timur Gulyiyen - (882507) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.90	475	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
1:03.15	448	Н	15/12/18	Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Wycombe Dist	3
1:04.10	428	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.71	397	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:06.37	386	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.05	374	F	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:07.26	371	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:07.45	367	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
1:08.86	345	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:11.53	308	F	27/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2
1:11.84	304	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:12.50	296	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:13.63	282	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
1:16.38	253	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.76	249	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.79	249	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.15	448	Н	15/12/18	Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Wycombe Dist	3
1:01.90	475	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
1:05.71	397	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:04.10	428	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.05	374	F	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:07.26	371	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:06.37 Copyright 2024	386 1	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:07.45	367	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
1:08.86	345	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:11.84	304	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:11.53	308	F	27/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2
1:12.50	296	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:13.63	282	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
1:16.76	249	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.38	253	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.79	249	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS